# CAPITAL CON ECT (C 417 E. Virginia St., Suite 1, Tradique Mailing Address: Post Office 10349, 1 in TOLL FREE No. 1 800-342 (C FAXL 04) 2 P.1722

PANEOT) A PILLER				<i></i>	
	•			C.C. FEE,	DISBUNSED
****			Capital Express		
			Art. of Inc. File		
			Ootp, Record Search Lid, Perinership File		
ADDRESS .	·		Foreign Corp. File	0	···
<del></del>	·			- 46.1	2
				<b>3</b> 6	7
PHONE ( )	<del></del>		Art, of Amend, File		<u> </u>
•			Dissolution/Withdrawal		135
Service: Top Priority	Regular,		Fictitious Name File	·	7.5m
One Day Service	Two Day Service				3
To us via	Dolum ula		Name Reservation		2
	Notoni via _		Annual Report/Reinstatement		23
Matter No.:	Eumann Adall	A1_	Reg. Agent Service		7
Mailer Mo.:	Express Mail	No	Document Filing		<i>J</i>
State Fee \$	<b></b>				
Sittle ree 3	Our		C morate Kit		
			Driving Record		
			Document Retrievat		
			UCC 1 or 3 File		
•			UCC It Search SOOO	19751	1 007
			UCC It Retrieval -10	/15796==012	** 140 - DO-
		7	File No.'s,Copies **	**170.00	
		8. [	Courier Service Shipping/Handling		
FILING R. AGENT FEE 51-50 C. COPY TOTAL RAPIN				197517	54
			1 7 Dat-str10/	15/96117211	UUG - <del></del>
			Express Mail Prep.	##8.75***	***8.75
			FAX ( ) pgs.		
			<b></b>		· .
	The world by the same		SUBTOTALS		·
	N. BATEK BALETICE DUE -			<del></del>	
	_ 4 1 1/11/11		FEE	≅ .	• •
•	REFINO -	A./	• •	5 5	
	qu.	15/-	DISBURSED		<u></u>
	(I)	1 1 19/	SURCHARGE		
		(¿)\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\			
		(0 1 1	TAX on corporate supplies	j	<u></u>
***************		***********		5 m	
REQUEST TAKEN	CONFIRMED	APPROVED	SUBTOTAL		
DATE _/0///			SUBTOTAL	33	
<del></del>			<del>-</del>	=	
TIME		CK No	BALANCE DUE		
BY					
<del>-</del>			***************************************	5	<del></del>
WAI K.IN	1//		Please remit invoice number with pa	vment	0.00
WALK-IN WIII Pick Up/D:00	V1		TERMS: NET 10 DAYS FROM INVOICE	DATE TH	ANK YOU
•			1 1/2% per month on Past Due Amour Past 30 Days, 18% per Annum,		from pital Connection
			-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

11-2529-7 POHDER & HIG., THOMASVELE, GA.

## CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP of MagPark Partners, Ltd.

Pursuant to the provisions of the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act, the undersigned, being the sole General Partner and Limited Partners of MagPark Partners, Ltd., do hereby execute this Certificate pursuant to Florida Statute 620.108 as follows:

- 1. The name of this limited partnership is MagPark Partners, Ltd.
- 2. The address of the office and the name and address of the agent for service of process required to be maintained by Fla. Stat. 620.105 is: 1201 South Orlando Avenue, Suite 360, Winter Park, Fl. 32789 and DAVID C. STRONG, 1201 South Orlando Avenue, Suite 360, Winter Park, Fl. 32789, respectively. 590345

  3. The name and the business address of each general
- 3. The name and the business address of each general partner is: STRONG PROPERTIES, INC., 1201 South Orlando Avenue, Suite 360, Winter Park, Fl. 32789.
- 4. A mailing address for the limited partnership is: c\o DAVID C. STRONG, P.O. Box 276, Winter Park, Fl. 32790.
- 5. The latest date upon which the limited partnership is to dissolve is: 1 September 2015.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has set its hand and seal this by day of OCTOBER 1996.

STRONG PROPERTIES, INC.

RY.

DAVID C. STRONG,

President

### AFFIDAVIT FOR CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF MagPark Partners, Ltd.

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF ORANGE

BEFORE ME THIS DAY, the undersigned authority, pursuant to Florida Statute 620.108, personally appeared DAVID C. STRONG as the President of STRONG PROPERTIES, INC., as General Partner for MagPark Partners, Ltd., who being first duly sworn, deposes and says:

1. The initial total amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is cash as follows, to wit:

Limited Partners
David C. Strong

Amount \$99.00

2. The initial total amount of capital contributions of the General Partner is cash as follows, to wit:

General Partner Strong Properties, Inc.

Amount \$1.00

3. The amount anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners in the future is \$1,150.00

DAVID C. STRONG

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 10th day of 0000 1996 by DAVID C. STRONG who is personally known to me and who did not take an oath.

Notary Public

Amenda De Jager

MY COMMISSION # CC490830 EXPIRES
August 22, 1989
BONDED THRU THOY FAIN INSURANCE, INC.

## DESIGNATION AND ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENCE OF MagPark Partners, Ltd.

In compliance with Florida Statute 620.105, the following is submitted along with the initial Certificate of Limited Partnership of MagPark Partners, Ltd.:

MagPark Partners, Ltd., having its principal office at 1201 South Orlando Avenue, Suite 360, Winter Park, Fl. 32789, has designated DAVID C. STRONG as its registered agent whose registered office is 1201 South Orlando Avenue, Suite 360, Winter Park, Fl. 32789.

STRONG PROPERTIES, INC.

DAVID C. STRONG,

President

#### ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT

Having been designated as registered agent to accept service of process at the registered office designated for the above named Limited Partnership, I hereby agree to comply with all the pertinent provisions of Florida Law with respect to the proper and complete performance of my duties imposed by Florida Statues 620.105, 620.192 and other pertinent Florida Statutes.

DAVID C. STRONG

. CAPITAL CUNNECTION AND	No No
A17 II Visatute Co. Culto at Fall tonne 10 and 20 condensed upon	MAGANTEL AND COMMENT
417 E. Virginia St., Suite a Talkhasser (Perizsia, 1904) 24.88 D. Mailing Address: Post Visice I. a. 1800-3 1.8652 TOLL 1801-14 1.800-3 1.8652 EX 1904 222-122	
TOLL 1.800.3 86.32	
X (90 222.122	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	C. TEE. DISBURSE
	Capital Express <sup>to</sup>
NAME	Art. of Inc. FIIS DE DE 2079155-2 Corp. Record Senich -02/05/9701131003
FIRM	Ltd. Partnership File
ADDRESS	Foreign Corp. File
	· Carl. Copy(s)
	-   <del></del>
PHONE ( )	Art. of Amend, File
• •	Dissolution/Withdrawat
Service: Top Piloity Regular	Fictilious Name File
One Day Service Two Day Service	- Tolonous Manie The
To us via Return via	- Name Reservation
FO US VIA FREQUEN VIA	Annual Report/Reinstatement
Adulto, Adulto, Mr. and Mark	Reg. Agant Service
Malter No.: Express Mail No	Document Filling
*	
State Fee \$ Our \$	Corporate Kit
t.	Driving Record
	Document Retileval
•	S
, /	UCC 1 or 3 File
Filend Case	UCC 11 Soarch
/- 12 JA	UCC 11 Retrieval
V' P' ((	File No.'s,Copies
	Shipping/Handling \$ 6 11
/ n\C	
VV	Top Palority
<b>\</b>	Express Mall Prep
•	—— FAX ( ) pgs
J. IAX	
FILING SL ST	SUBTOTALS
N. ALLANT FEE	
1. Clary 52.50	FEE \$
10130	DISBURSED
	22
	SURCHARGE
sening.	TAX on corporate supplies
	TAX on corporate supplies
REQUEST , TAKEN CONFIRMED APPROVED	SUBTOTAL
1/21/00	0.00
DATE	PREPAID
TIME 10.50 CK No	BALANCE DUE
<u> </u>	\$ 5
ВУ	
	Please remit invoice number with payment
WALK-IN WIII Pick Up	TERMS: NET 10 DAYS FROM INVOICE DATE 💢 THANK YOU
**************************************	1 1/2% per month on Past Due Amounts from
	Your Capital Connection

11-2529-7 PONDERS INC., THOMASVILLE, GA.

DISBURSED

#### AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF MAGPARK PARTNERS, LTD.

In compliance with Section 620.109, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted:

1. That on the 24th day of January 1997, STRONG PROPERTIES, INC., a Florida Corporation withdrew as the sole General Partner of MAGPARK PARTNERS, LTD..

- 2. That on the 24th day of January 1997, STRONG/MAGPARK, INC., a Florida Corporation was admitted as the new sole 24th day of January 1997, STRONG/MAGPARK, General Partner of MAGPARK PARTNERS, LTD..
- 3. Dated this 24th day of January 1997.

MAGPARK PARTNERS, LTD. a Florida Limited Partnership

By: STRONG PROPERTIES, INC., a Florida Corporation

By: DAVID C. STRONG President

By: STRONG/MAGPARK, INC., a, Florida Corporation

DAVID C. STRONG President